FKH      CRN, CTA & SARN Listing
For Product Support call: (03) 9369 0000  |   (07) 3372 2223   |   (08) 9350 6470
www.khitch.com.au Uncontrolled document when printed.    Bulletin No: KPS-002-1112 Rev13 1
VERY IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT THE CRN, CTA & SARN YOU ARE USING, IS THE
CORRECT NUMBER FOR THE PRODUCT FITTED TO YOUR VEHICLE. IF
YOU ARE NOT SURE, YOU MUST CHECK WITH FKH ENGINEERING.
CRN (Component Registration Number)
CTA (Component Type Approval)
SARN (Sub-Assembly Registration Number)
5th Wheels
DOTARS
Model No
FKH
Part Number **
MODEL
NAME
D-Value rating
in kN
CRN CTA
Number
KA174/50 KA10A50 ………
Highway Master
50mm
174 32015 CTA-032015
KA174/50 KA12A50 ………
Highway Master
50mm
174 32015 CTA-032015
KA195/50 KA10C50 ………
Fleet Master
50mm
195 27120 CTA-027120
KA195/50 KA11C50 ………
Fleet Master
50mm
195 27120 CTA-027120
KA195/50 KA12C50 ………
Fleet Master
50mm
195 27120 CTA-027120
KA195/50 KA13C50 ………
Fleet Master
50mm
195 27120 CTA-027120
KC10C50 KC10C50 ………
Fleet Master Cast
50mm
200 47568 CTA-047568
KA240/90 KA11D90 ………
Fleet Master
90mm
240 30639 CTA-030639
KA240/90 KA13D90 ………
Fleet Master
90mm
240 30639 CTA-030639
KH260/90 KH10D90 ………
Roadboss
90mm
260 29119 CTA-029119
KH260/90 KH11D90 ………
Roadboss
90mm
260 29119 CTA-029119
KH260/90 KH12D90 ………
Roadboss
90mm
260 29119 CTA-029119
KH260/90 KH13D90 ………
Roadboss
90mm
260 29119 CTA-029119
KS15E90 KS15E90………
Komodo40
90mm
260*** 29119 CTA-029119
** The part number shown above is the base part number with variations added to specify assembly details
(added feet, ball races etc). That base part number is the main part of the part number of the assembly on the
invoice.
*** Off-road rating is 360kN.
FKH      CRN, CTA & SARN Listing
For Product Support call: (03) 9369 0000  |   (07) 3372 2223   |   (08) 9350 6470
www.khitch.com.au Uncontrolled document when printed.    Bulletin No: KPS-002-1112 Rev13 2
King Pins
DOTARS
Model No
FKH
Part Number
MODEL NAME
D-Value rating
in kN
CRN CTA
Number
 KPW50/174 KPW50..
50mm King Pin
Weld-in
174 16704
N/A
KPW90/174 KPW90..
90mm King Pin
Weld-in
174 16705
N/A
KPLL50/12 KPLL50/12
50mm King Pin
Drop-in
139 41843
N/A
KPLL90/12 KPLL90/12
90mm King Pin
Drop-in
260 41844
N/A
KH50B240
KPB50
50mm King Pin
Bolt-on
240 16634
TBA
KPBA50 …***
50mm King Pin
Bolt-on Assembly
TBA
KH90B240
KPB90
90mm King Pin
Bolt-on
240 16698
TBA
KPBA90 …***
90mm King Pin
Bolt-on Assembly
TBA
KPB90H/D KPB90H/D
HD90mm King Pin
Bolt-on
260 29285
TBA
TBA: To Be Announced  N/A: Not Available
*** These are the base part numbers for bolt-on kingpins when supplied in an assembly. That base part number
is the main part of the part number of the assembly on the invoice.
Drawbar Eye
DOTARS
Model No
FKH
Part
Number
MODEL
NAME
D-Value
rating
in kN
ECE CRN
CTA
Number
993031 FM50W01
Drawbar Eye Weld-
on square type
190 55R-010255 44610 CTA-044610
993141 FM50W05
Drawbar Eye Weld-
on I-Beam Type
314 55R-010192 44611 CTA-044611
993583 FM50R10
Drawbar Eye Bolt-
on Block Type
250 55R-010193 44612 CTA-044612
FKH      CRN, CTA & SARN Listing
For Product Support call: (03) 9369 0000  |   (07) 3372 2223   |   (08) 9350 6470
www.khitch.com.au Uncontrolled document when printed.    Bulletin No: KPS-002-1112 Rev13 3
         Axles
Assembly No. Description – Axle Model SARN CTA Number
KF75 Drum Brake Ø420 x 220mm   PL133FF 33079 CTA-033079
All Models Drum Brake Ø420 x 180mm   PL133FF 35665 CTA-035665
All Models Drum Brake Ø311 x 190mm   PL133FF 35669 CTA-035669
All Models Drum Brake Ø381 x 220mm   PL244GG 41030 CTA-041030
All Models Disc Brake Ø 377 x 45mm (PAN 19)   Jurid 539-20    30241 CTA-030241
All Models Disc Brake Ø 430 x 45mm (PAN 22)   Jurid 539-20    50381 CTA-050381
FW41 Argo Bogie Drum Brake Ø 311 x 190mm   PL133FF 37748 CTA-037748
Suspensions
FKH
KHDO/KHU
Mechanical Suspension 10t Single Axle (over & underslung,
cast & fabricated overslung only)
26585 CTA-026585
FKH
KHDO/KHU
Mechanical Suspension 20t Tandem Axle (over &
underslung, cast & fabricated overslung only)
17051 CTA-017051
FKH
KHDO/KHU
Mechanical Suspension 30t Tri Axle (over & underslung, cast
& fabricated overslung only)
26584 CTA-026584
FKH
KHDO/KHU
Mechanical Suspension 40t Quad Axle (underslung cast only)
4.614mm (15’1”) only!
48983
CTA-048983
FKH Air Suspension Fuwa Single Axle 30236 CTA-030236
FKH Air Suspension Fuwa Tandem Axle 30237 CTA-030237
FKH Air Suspension Fuwa Tri Axle 30238 CTA-030238
FKH Air Suspension Fuwa Quad Axle 30239 CTA-030239
FKH, MBS Air Suspension Fuwa Road Friendly Certificate Number RF2037
Weweler Air Suspension Weweler Single Axle 39976 CTA-039976
Weweler Air Suspension Weweler Tandem Axle 39977 CTA-039977
Weweler Air Suspension Weweler Tri Axle 39978 CTA-039978
Weweler Air Suspension Weweler Quad Axle 39979 CTA-039979
Weweler Air Suspension Weweler Road Friendly Certificate Number RF2049
NOTE:
If you are unsure of which CRN, CTA & SARN number you require for your vehicle,
Please check with our engineering department in our Melbourne branch.